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Boat Name

2016LMSS Doublehanded Race - WEST SHORE

Division 1 — Multihull BLACK
Division Il - SPIN BLUE
Division Ill - SPIN WHITE
Division IV - SPIN RED
Division V - JAM GREEN

Sail #

Division 1 — Multihull BLACK

Dart

Division Il - SPIN BLUE

Winter is Coming
Gungnir

Smokin' J

His Wings
Hasten

MISTY

River Road

Division lll - SPIN WHITE

Uber Alles
Paragon
Debbia
Radiance
An Dubh
Skylark

Division IV - SPIN RED

Sirocco
Stitches
Kamabhele

Wind Lassie
Patriot
Easin'on Again

Division V - JAM GREEN

Mas Takeela
Joint Venture
Liberty Too
Finnegans Wake

51063

52094
92
643
51767
25103
USA 602
00361

6966
31851
6279
USA 51541
H41
16545

16434
26555
61610

33981
381
835

389
37731
992
101

PHRF Boat Make

-15

75
87
87
75
69
39
66

126
120
132
96

114
132

150
135
138

156
147
183

168
102
168
102

F25C

Dufour 40E
Cayenne 41
J105
Beneteau 36.7
C&C 41

J/111

J109

Rancher 41
S210.3
Catalina 380
Farr 38
Hunter 41 DS
C&C 35-2

C&C 33
C&C 36
Dufour 36 Classic

Irwin 33-2
Tartan 34
Catalina 320

Catalina 320WK
Hunter 37
Catalina 320
Dehler 41 DS

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Skipper

William Bratt

Charlie Manning
Chuck Emery

Mike Ludtke

Ron Sloan

Fred Stritt

Thomas L. Mcintosh
Mike Ryer

Todd Knop

Hildo Hoogcarspel
Mike Kenny
Benjamin White
Dan Lane

Al Goodman

Doug Vaccarello
Fritz Wichman
Gregory Olejniczak
Jim Strouf

Laura Studders
Robert Steinmeier

Edward J. Bushman
Phil Bush

Bill Bielanski

Robert Manning

8:55:00
8:50:00
8:45:00
8:40:00
8:35:00

Crew

John Linstrom

Bill Erdmann

Dan Emery

Terry Hartl

Pam Hurley
Jennifer Pszybyski
David Michals
Walt Swietlik

Anna Knop

Erick Hoogcarspel
Ron McLaughlin
Ross Hamilton
Evan Lane

Mike Clark

Jerry Ruffolo
Chris Wichman
Jim hartmann

Randy Bredin
Dan Kudla
Bill Fisher

Wendy A. Bushman
Dave Bush

Kevin Richmond
Linda Manning

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time

DNS

22:37:58
0:23:35
0:41:21
1:29:21
DNF
DNS
DNS

21:46:00
1:54:43
2:05:37
2:35:55
DNF
DNF

0:53:46
1:29:45
1:50:32
2:16:24
DNF
DNF

3:13:51
3:17:25
DNF
DNS

53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5

Elapsed Time Corrected Time

DNS

13:47:58
15:33:35
15:51:21
16:39:21
DNF
DNS
DNS

13:01:00
17:09:43
17:20:37
17:50:55
DNF
DNF

16:13:46
16:49:45
17:10:32

17:36:24
DNF
DNF

18:38:51
18:42:25
DNF
DNS

DNS

12:41:06
14:16:01
14:33:47
15:32:29
DNF
DNS
DNS

11:08:39
15:22:43
15:22:55
16:25:19
DNF
DNF

14:00:01
14:49:23
15:07:29

15:17:18
DNF
DNF

16:09:03
17:11:28
DNF
DNS
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Boat Name
Uber Alles
Winter is Coming
Sirocco
Gungnir
Smokin'J
Stitches
Kamahele
Wind Lassie
Paragon
Debbia

His Wings
Mas Takeela

Radiance
Joint Venture

Hasten
An Dubh

Skylark

Patriot

Liberty Too
Easin'on Again
MISTY

River Road
Finnegans Wake

2016 LMSS Doublehanded Race - WEST SHORE

Division 1 — Multihull BLACK
Division Il - SPIN BLUE
Division lll - SPIN WHITE
Division IV - SPIN RED
Division V - JAM GREEN

Sail #
6966
52094
16434
92
643
26555
61610
33981
31851
6279
51767
389

USA 51541
37731

25103
H41

16545

381
992

835
USA 602

00361
101

PHRF
126
75
150
87
87
135
138
156
120
132
75
168

96
102

69
114

132

147
168

183
39

66
102

Boat Make
Rancher 41
Dufour 40E
C&C 33
Cayenne 41
J105

C&C 36

Dufour 36 Classic
Irwin 33-2
S210.3
Catalina 380
Beneteau 36.7
Catalina 320WK

Farr 38
Hunter 37

C&C 41
Hunter 41 DS

C&C 35-2

Tartan 34
Catalina 320

Catalina 320
J/111

J109
Dehler 41 DS

OVERALL

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Skipper

Todd Knop

Charlie Manning
Doug Vaccarello
Chuck Emery

Mike Ludtke

Fritz Wichman
Gregory Olejniczak
Jim Strouf

Hildo Hoogcarspel
Mike Kenny

Ron Sloan

Edward J. Bushman

Benjamin White
Phil Bush

Fred Stritt
Dan Lane

Al Goodman

Laura Studders
Bill Bielanski

Robert Steinmeier
Thomas L. MclIntosh

Mike Ryer
Robert Manning

8:55:00
8:50:00
8:45:00
8:40:00
8:35:00

Crew

Anna Knop

Bill Erdmann
Jerry Ruffolo

Dan Emery

Terry Hartl

Chris Wichman
Jim hartmann
Randy Bredin
Erick Hoogcarspel
Ron McLaughlin
Pam Hurley
Wendy A. Bushman

Ross Hamilton
Dave Bush

Jennifer Pszybyski
Evan Lane

Mike Clark

Dan Kudla
Kevin Richmond

Bill Fisher
David Michals

Walt Swietlik
Linda Manning

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time
21:46:00
22:37:58
0:53:46
0:23:35
0:41:21
1:29:45
1:50:32
2:16:24
1:54:43
2:05:37
1:29:21
3:13:51
2:35:55
3:17:25
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5

Elapsed Time Corrected Time

13:01:00
13:47:58
16:13:46
15:33:35
15:51:21
16:49:45
17:10:32
17:36:24
17:09:43
17:20:37
16:39:21
18:38:51

17:50:55
18:42:25

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

11:08:39
12:41:06
14.00:01
14:16:01
14:33:47
14:49:23
15:07:29
15:17:18
15:22:43
15:22:55
15:32:29
16:09:03

16:25:19
17:11:28

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS



